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RESIDENTIAL & 
COMMERCIAL  LISTINGS 

Ed Kleber, 
Managing Broker  ................304-7073
Rhonda Brendel...................593-4210
Lois Cremin .........................973-7699
Kris Dempsey ......................567-7531
Bob Freeman .......................830-7315
Julie Goodin.........................979-4838
Yvonne Green......................781-0417

 
Kim Johnson ........................334-8346
Bill Kealey ............................407-6309
Sheila Riggs ........................409-6286
Amanda Stehlik ...................343-5664
Jenny Svoboda ............ 314-255-9069
Abbie Switzer.......................210-6789
Marilyn Tebbe ......................578-8049
Sue Wurth ............................530-0040

Sold On

Team Work!
Highland, IL 
654-5575 

Breese, IL 
526-0021

amazIng space & amazIng prIce!  
Over 3000 sq. ft. of fin. living space, 
beautifully  updated 1.5 story w/3BR, 
3BA, main flr. laundry on a double-lot.

$179,900 (BReese) H17257  

gorgeous 3Br, 3Ba rancH w/
inground pool, open floor plan & lots of 

wood flooring in the city limits!
$339,900 (highlAnd) H17375  

awesome custom BuILt 
2-3Br, 2Ba on 2 acres w/over 
2600 sq. ft. (slab)w/additional 
2 acres available, 3 car side 

load garage.
$289,900 (highlAnd) H17365  

adoraBLe 2Br, 2Ba aLL BrIck 
well maintained home w/ plenty of 

character inside & out. great location & 
neighborhood.

$119,900 (highlAnd) H17440

BuILd your dream Home on this 
beautiful 1.05 acre lot in stonebridge 

estates
$31,900 (highlAnd) H17435  

nIce aLL BrIck 3Br, 3Ba located on 
the edge of town w/26x26 

detached garage.
$129,900 (highlAnd) H17439  

attractIve 2Br, 2Ba vILLa  w/
open floor plan, kitchen w/oak cabinets 

& breakfast bar.
$145,000 (highlAnd) H17429  

stateLy 3Br, 3Ba  on 3.96 acres w/
horse barn. 

$279,000 (BReese) H17496  

spectacuLar updated 
4Br, 3Ba, 1.5 story loc. in 

Country Club hills sub. w/soaring 
ceilings, open flr. plan, gourmet 
kitchen., full bsmt. & 3 car gar. 

$350,000 (highlAnd) H17497  

Lots of updates! newly updated 
3BR, 2BA located on a large fenced in 

lot. it’s a must see!
$155,000 (BReese) H17494  

country LIvIng on tHe edge of 
town w/3BR, 2BA, 3.23 acres, 2 car 

gar., 30x40 detached building.
$259,900 (highlAnd) H17479  

affordaBLe 2Br, 2Ba rancH in 
move-in condition w/newer windows & 
AC, all appliances stay. W/d on main.

$74,500 (highlAnd) H17466  

fuLL BrIck 3Br, 1Ba, 1 story w/
beautiful kitchen, hardwood floors, lots 
of updates & oversized 2 car garage in 

a pleasant neighborhood!
$115,000 (gRAnite City) H17423  

1-acre 2Br, 1Ba wooded prop. 
w/large great room w/vaulted ceiling 

finished off in Knotty Pine!
$69,900 (BReese) H17467  

amazIng 3Br, 2Ba rancH w/
immediate access to all local amenities. 
tons of updates, full basement & large 

level lot.
$159,900 (highlAnd) H17462  

fuLL BrIck rancH w/over-sIzed 
garage (30x22) & 2BR, 3BA, main 
floor laundry, full bsmt. on Cul-de-sac.

$137,500 (highlAnd) H17444  

nIce move In ready 3Br, 3Ba 
w/2 car attached garage, large yard & 

walk out finished basement.
$144,900 (COllinsville) H17450  

attractIve 1.5 story aLL BrIck, 
3BR, 2BA w/fenced backyard. 

$119,900 (highlAnd) H17416  

adoraBLe 2Br, 3Ba on 5 acres 
w/fenced pasture & outbldgs. you’ll love 

the privacy! highland school district.
$196,900 (highlAnd) H17403  

2Br, 2Ba rancH w/aBove 
ground pooL & pool house includes 

large shed in back.
$66,000 (COllinsville) H17400  

very nIce updated 1Br, 1Ba 
affordably priced & close to downtown. 

$99,900 (highlAnd) H17409  

attractIve 3Br, 2Ba w/
vauLted ceILIngs, split 

bedrooms, gas FP, sunroom, 
partial fenced yd. & 2 car gar.

$229,900 (FReeBuRg) H17396  

wow! 2 acres, rancH-styLe 4BR, 
3BA walk-out, multi-level deck system, 
above-ground pool, utility shed & so 

much more!
$259,900 (highlAnd) H17342  

attractIve 3Br, 2Ba w/large open, 
vaulted floor plan w/main floor laundry & 

2 car attached garage.
$213,900 (highlAnd) H17359  

wHy go away on vacatIon? 
Amazingly beautiful updated earth home 
that has been entirely renovated. 3BR, 

2BA, 3.72 acres, pond & more!
$189,000 (Belleville) H17278  

spacIous 3Br, 3Ba, 2 car gar. 
rancH w/open floor plan & full bsmt. 

great location!
$179,500 (highlAnd) H17170  

ImmacuLate 1700 sq. ft. 
retIrement vILLa w/2BR, 2BA & 

1.5 car garage.
$159,900 (highlAnd) H17078  

BeautIfuL 3Br, 3Ba w/many 
updates & laundry room on main level.

$95,000 (nAshville) H17011 

3Br, 2Ba spacIous open LIvIng 
W/WOOd FlOOR, vAulted Ceiling, 

2 CAR gAR.
$228,900 (highlAnd) H16584  

NEw CONSTRuCTION

THINKING 
OF A CAREER IN

REAL
ESTATE?

TEXT OR CALL
618-210-8089

OR 618-304-7073
FOR DETAILS.
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LOTS  & AcreAge

Located In country cLuB 
HILLs on 1.01 acre & cul-de-sac.     

$49,900 (highlAnd) H12642

BeautIfuL tree LIned corner 
Lot located in Willow Creek estates 

$8,900 (highlAnd) H13520

Large BeautIfuL Lot 
located in Willow Creek estates. 

$8,900 (highlAnd) H13522
nIce BuILdIng Lot In town,

house was on the property & 
removed in 2015. has a few mature 

trees in the back.
$15,000 (highlAnd) H16717

BeautIfuL resIdentIaL 
BuILdIng Lots located in silver 

lake view subdivision.
(highlAnd) H15883

nIce LeveL 3 acre BLdg. Lot
located minutes from both Boulder & Coles 

Creek Recreational Areas!   
$40,000 per 3 acre lot  (BOuldeR) 

H16375, H16376, H16377
BeautIfuL BuILdIng sIte, gently 

rolling, quiet street.
$14,000 (AlhAmBRA) H16638 

carefree LIvIng w/totaL 
convenIence@ tHe vILLas 

at pIne vIew suBd., lot 
sizes vary, call for more info.

(highlAnd) H12803

6.09 acres of farm ground  
w/10,000 bushel grain silo new in 

2015 equipped w/a dryer.
$90,000 (summeRField) H16876

BeautIfuL peacefuL & quIet Lot 
In ruraL settIng. Convenient to 

Rt. 160.
$53,900 (tRentOn) 

H16887, H16888

Kris
Dempsey

cute 2Br, 2Ba w/Inground pooL 
& utility shed. move in ready!

$109,900 (highlAnd) H17303  

Hostess: 
sue wurtH

Hostess: 
kim joHnson Hostess: 

kim joHnson

Directions: Green Mt. Rd. to E. St. Rt. 15 
to L. on Oakbrook Dr. to L. on Meadow 

Brook Dr.

Directions: St. Rt. 40/143 to Fairway. Directions: St. Rose Rd. towards Breese, 
to Bluebird Ln.

OPEN HOUSES

11 Am - 1 Pm 1 Pm - 3 Pm11 Am - 1 Pm
SAt, jAN 19tH SUN, jAN 20tH SAt, jAN 19tH 

307 e. MeAdOw BrOOk dr.
FreeBurg

3429 FAirwAy dr.
HigHLAnd

2032 BLueBird Ln.
HigHLAnd

secLuded, gorgeous, rustIc 
3BR, 3BA located on 2.69 wooded 

acres w/2 car gar. & 24x48 pole bldg.
$312,000 (AlhAmBRA) H17377  

BeautIfuL Home sItes in 
evergreen subd. some on lake, 

some on cul-de-sac & all have city 
utilities.    (highlAnd) H11755

spacIous 4Br, 3Ba rancH 
situated on nice 1.5 acres w/trees, 

landscaping, open floor plan & kitchen 
w/custom cabinetry.

$289,900 (highlAnd) H17293  

NEw LISTING

NEw LISTING

exceLLent prIme corner 
LocatIon on the highland square 

w/endless possibilities.
$359,900 (highlAnd) H17313  

COMMERCIAL


